
LejonCupen

Linköping, 2025-04-12

Klass

WW
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

68kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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Plac.Nordisk

1 Julia Albrektsson Göteborgs Atletklubb
4:45

02
6:00

13 ÖS
 0  1  0  0  12 3

2 Wilma Lekström IK Starkado
VFA 10:6

51 ÖS
2:04

03
 1  5  1  0  14 2

3 Elsa Lind del Aguila Vänersborgsbrottarna
ÖS

VPO 8:6

31
VFA 2:4

52
 2  8  1  0  10 1
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